
 
REPLACEMENT PARTS LIST FOR0004 

GRAPPLE 42" & MOTOR
 

FOR0004-A 
05/07 

REPLACEMENT PARTS 
REF. DESCRIPTION QTY PART # 

1 Outer Jaw  1 130029 
2 Outer locking rod  2 130026 
3 Hex. bolt ø5/16" NF X 1 1/4" gr.5, PTD 1 O/L 
4 Inner Jaw  1 130030 
5 Grapple housing  1 130017 
6 Cylinder 2 ½"x6",  1 1/4" rod 1 3900102 
 Seal kit 1 3900127 
7 Grease fitting 1/8" NPT  2 656493 
8 Cross-piece 1 130031 
9 Inner locking rod 1 130027 
10 Rubber Hose 3/8" x 23 1/4" lg. 1 3700047 
11 Hex. bolt ø5/16" NC X 2 1/4" gr.5 PTD 1 O/L 
12 Nylon insert locknut 5/16" NC, gr.5, PTD 4 O/L 
13 Cylinder front axle PTD 1 130028 
14 Grease fitting  1/4" NF 6 654106 
15 Elbow 90° deg. 3/8" NPT SM./SWF 2 654557 
16 Rubber Hose 3/8" lg. X  15" de long. 1 3700046 
17 Hex. bolt 5/16" NC x 1" lg. gr.5, PTD 2 O/L 
18 Lockwasher 5/16" PTD 3 1200003 
19 Hydraulic rotation motor 1 3900113 
20 Hex. bolt  M24 x 3.00 x 110 mm gr. 8.8, PTD 1 0200107 
21 Nylon insert locknut M24 x 3.00  PTD 1 1000028 
22 Adapter 9/16"-18 JIC male x 1/4"-19 BSP male 2 2600084 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


